
POSTGRADUATE  COORDINATOR (RESEARCH)
Name Programme Email & Phone No

Ts Dr. Muhammad Faizal bin Abdul Rani Architecture muhammadfaizal.ar@utm.my

(012-2175963)

Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Wan Yusoff bin 

Wan Mahmood

Quantity Surveying b-wyusof@utm.my

(019-7558088)

TPr Dr. Siti Hajar binti Misnan Transportation Planning /

Urban and Regional Planning/

Generic

shajar@utm.my

(016-4872724)

LAr. Dr. Zanariah binti Jasmani Landscape Architecture zanariahj@utm.my

(019-2789377)

Sr Dr. Kamalahasan a/l Achu Real Estate kamalahasan@utm.my

(014-9805191)

Sr Dr. Azizah binti Ismail Facilities Management azizahismail@utm.my

(017-7292119)

Dr. Salfarina binti Samsudin Land Administration and 

Development

salfarina@utm.my

(017-7215701)

Assoc. Prof. Sr Gs Dr. Nurul Hazrina binti Idris Remote Sensing nurulhazrina@utm.my

(018-2118283)

Dr. Mohd. Faisal bin Abdul Khanan Geoinformatics mdfaisal@utm.my

(019-4955516)

Sr Gs Dr. Othman bin Zainon Geomatics Engineering othmanz.kl@utm.my

(019-7491092)
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POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (TAUGHT COURSE)

Name Programme Email & Phone No

Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Muhammad Zulkarnain bin 

Abdul Rahman

Master of Science (Remote Sensing) mdzulkarnain@utm.my

(019-7565446)

Dr. Norhazliza binti Abdul Halim Master of Science (Tourism Planning) norhaz@utm.my

(019-7535591)

Dr. Hamizah Liyana binti Tajul Ariffin Master of Science 

(Construction Contract Management) 

hamizah@utm.my

(013-5122316)

Dr. Gabriel Ling Hoh Teck Master of Science 

(Urban and Regional Planning)

gabriel.ling@utm.my

(014-6199363)

Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Ami Hassan bin Md Din Master of Science (Geomatics Engineering) amihassan@utm.my

(013-7975476)

Dr. Safizahanin binti Mokhtar Master of Science (Transportation) safizahanin@utm.my

(019-3302201)

Dr. Farin Ain binti Ismail Kassim Master of Science (Real Estate) farin.ain@utm.my

(013-2509091)
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POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (TAUGHT COURSE)

Name Programme Email & Phone No

Dr. Aminah binti Mohsin Master of Science 

(Land Administration and Development) 

aminahmohsin@utm.my

(013-7864392)

Dr. Siti Radiaton Adawiyah binti Zakaria Master of Science (Land Administration and 

Development) – Special Programme SUK

sradiaton@utm.my

(017-9737571)

Dr. Muhamad Amir Afiq bin Lokman Master of Asset and Facilities Management muhamadamirafiq@utm.my

(017-6562535)

Mr. Azman bin Ariffin Master of Science (Geoinformatics) azmanariffin@utm.my

(016-7259010)

Dr. Roshida binti Abd. Majid Master of Architecture b-roshida@utm.my

(019-7729917)

Ar. Norshahida binti Azili Master of Architecture - Offshore norshahida.a@utm.my

(016-7737292)
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